Yours faithfully
t t lot; Enclo: as stated above
Memo No. 122p 6 0
Secretary
Paschim Medinipur Zilla Parishad
3ecretary
Paschim Medinipur Zilla Perished
Date: 12.12.2017

installment of
2016-17 under
14th FC vide
Order No. 146(
sanction)-RD
/CCA/W/5M-
3/2015 dated
01.09.2017 to GP
(in Rs.)
Total
Appropriatio
n of fund to
GP (in Rs.)
1  2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10=8+9
1 Binpore-I UBI Lalgarh 7103 0688010143691 UTBIOLGRO62 30375000 23404 30398404
2 Binpore-II SBI Belpahari 6915 11738402859 SBIN0006915 33486000  25801 33511801
3  Chandrakona-I SBI Halderdighi 9136 11869921670 SBIN0009136 14283000 11005 14294005
4 	Chandrakona-II SBI CK Town 12438 31594166854 SBIN00012438 21515000 16576 21531576
5  Dantan-I SBI Dantan 4782 11646231206 SBIN0004782 30129000 23214 30152214
6 Dantan-II SBI Sauri 8918 	 11882413241 SBIN0008918 26598000 20494 26618494
	Dashpore-I SBI Ghatal 228 11248529203 SBIN0000228  33848000 26080 33874080
8 Dashpore-II SBI Ghatal 228 11248529236 SBIN0000228 39128000 30147 39158147 9 Debra SBI Debra 3647 11360266243 SBIN0003647 50620000 39002 50659002 10  Garhbeta-I SBI Garhbeta 2059 11222209942 SBIN0002059 36336000 27996 36363996 11  Garhbeta-II SBI Damodarpore, Ghagra 9889 11899364134 SBIN0009889 28379000 21866 28400866 12 	Garhbeta-III SBI Damodarpore, Ghagra 9889 11899364123 SBIN0009889 31108000 23968 31131968 13 	Ghatal SBI Ghatal 228 11248529134 SBIN0000228 37908000 29208 37937208 14 	Gopiballavpore-I SBI Jhargram 103 11282493183 SBIN0000103  20788000 16018 20804018 15 Gopiballavpore-11 SBI Jhargram 103 11282492941 SBIN0000103 19030000 14663 19044663 16 Jamboni SBI Jhargram 104 11282493003 SBIN0000103 23109000 17805 23126805
SL
No
Name of

2016-17 under
14th FC vide
Order No. 146(
sanction)-RD
/CCANV/5M-
3/2015 dated
01.09.2017 to GP
(in Rs.)
*
..
Total
Appropriation
of fund to GP
(in Rs.)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7  8 9 10=8+9
17 Jhargram SBI Jhargram 103 11282492861 SBIN0000103
-
33522000 25829  33547829
18 Keshiary SBI KGP Rly. 3332 11041202714 SBIN0003332 26818000 20662 26838662
19 Keshpore SBI Khetua 8862 11881414326 SBIN0008862 59309000 45698 59354698
20 Khargapore-I SBI Inda, KGP 5155 30055094606 SBIN0005155 28482000 21946 28503946
21 Khargapore-II SBI KGP RLY 3332 11041202678 SBIN0003332 32202000 24812 32226812
22 Midnapore Sadar SBI Midnapore 132 30278527276 SBIN0000132 33974000 26177 34000177
23 Mohan SBI
Alangiri, Purba
Medinipore 8207 11854964144
SBIN0008207 19482000 15010 19497010
24 Narayangarh  SBI  Belda 2017 11604313836 SBIN0002017 56274000 43359 56317359,
25 Na 	ram SBI Baligeria 8328 11896360018 SBIN0008328 29142000 22455 29164455
26 Pingla SBI Debra 3647 11360266254 SBIN0003647 33247000 25616 33272616
27 Sabong SBI Sabong  14096 11892589291 SBIN0014096 45550000 35097 45585097
28 Salboni SBI Sayedpore 8330 11716640380 SBIN0008330 37704000 29052 37733052
29 Sankrail SBI Rohini 6828 11885889012 SBIN0006828 21798000 16787 21814787
TOTAL 934144000 719747 934863747
( Rupees ninety three crore forty eight lakh sixty three thousand seven hundred forty seven )only 72-) 	[ "
Financial Controller &rhiefAccounts Officer
Paschim Medinipore Zilla Parishad